8.5
.50±0.30
Dia. .196+.015/-.006
.25
.75
1.125
.75
.032

Elongated type
AC
B
H
0.50
0.25
E
PowerResistors
Ohm
ite
2335
OHMITE Surge Capable Thick Film Resistors
OHMITE Fixed and Adjustable Power Resistors - 300 Watt
OHMITE 5% Vitreous Enamel Resistors - 30, 40, and 55 Watt
30 Watt
588-F30J1R0E 1.0 2.00 1.25 13.36 13.99 13.40 12.82
588-F30J5R0E 5.0 2.00 1.25 13.36 13.99 13.40 12.82
588-F30J15RE 15 2.00 1.25 13.36 13.99 13.40 12.82
588-F30J25RE 25 2.00 1.25 13.36 13.99 13.40 12.82
588-F30J50RE 50 2.00 1.25 13.36 13.99 13.40 12.82
588-F30J100E 100 2.00 1.25 13.56 14.19 13.61 13.01
40 Watt
588-F40J1R0E 1.0 2.75 2.00 13.76 14.39 13.78 13.19
588-F40J5R0E 5.0 2.75 2.00 13.76 14.39 13.78 13.19
588-F40J25RE 25 2.75 2.00 13.71 14.34 13.75 13.15
588-F40J50RE 50 2.75 2.00 13.71 14.34 13.75 13.15
588-F40J100E 100 2.75 2.00 13.71 14.34 13.75 13.15
588-F40J500E 500 2.75 2.00 13.71 14.34 13.75 13.15
588-F40J2K0E 2K 2.75 2.00 13.71 14.34 13.75 13.15
588-F40J10KE 10K 2.75 2.00 14.06 14.71 14.11 13.49
55 Watt
588-F55J5R0E 5.0 4.25 3.50 16.42 17.05 16.26 15.49
588-F55J25RE 25 4.25 3.50 15.70 16.43 15.74 15.06
588-F55J50RE 50 4.25 3.50 15.70 16.43 15.74 15.06
588-F55J100E 100 4.25 3.50 16.09 16.81 16.11 15.41
588-F55J250E 250 4.25 3.50 16.09 16.81 16.11 15.41
250 SERIES STACKOHM
280 SERIES CORRIB VITREOUS ENAMEL
Price Each
Specifications:

• Hollow-cored for secure attachment to chassis using
thru bolts and brackets
Corrib resistors are ideal for applications involving high currents at very low resistance values. These large, heavy-duty resistors are
designed to withstand frequent start-stop cycles characteristic of motor starting, dynamic braking, and other similar applications.
Mouser
Part No. 1 10 50
• Kit includes 2 each bracket, bolt,
washers (centering, mica, lock) and nut.
OHMITE RESISTOR MOUNTING BRACKET KIT
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 10 25 50
300 Watts Fixed
588-C300KR10E 0.1 36.53 34.53 30.36 28.71
588-C300KR12E 0.12 34.31 36.05 34.83 32.02
588-C300KR20E 0.2 32.04 29.30 24.98 24.05
588-C300KR50E 0.5 27.94 S.J S.J S.J
588-C300K1R0E 1.0 25.21 22.43 20.77 19.84
588-C300K2R0E 2.0 22.91 22.41 20.20 19.56
588-C300K3R1E 3.1 22.91 22.41 20.20 19.56
588-C300K5R0E 5.0 21.89 21.96 21.56 21.10
588-C300K10RE 10 21.10 19.98 17.25 16.52
588-C300K12RE 12 21.10 18.21 17.10 16.50
588-C300K20RE 20 21.10 19.98 17.25 16.52
300 Watts Adjustable
588-E300KR10E 0.1 57.21 55.60 54.06 49.42
588-E300KR25E 0.25 54.08 52.40 47.17 44.54
588-E300KR31E 0.31 54.08 52.40 47.17 44.54
588-E300KR40E 0.4 50.18 48.62 43.76 41.33
588-E300KR80E 0.8 50.18 48.62 43.76 41.33
588-E300K1R6E 1.6 45.70 44.26 39.84 37.62
588-E300K2R5E 2.5 42.81 41.47 37.32 35.25
588-E300K4R0E 4.0 42.81 41.47 37.32 35.25
588-E300K6R3E 6.3 41.20 39.92 35.93 33.94
588-E300K8R0E 8.0 41.20 39.92 35.93 33.94
588-E300K16RE 16 40.00 38.75 34.88 32.94
588-E300K20RE 20 40.00 38.75 34.88 32.94
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
DIMENSIONS: in.
Fixed Adjustable
DIMENSIONS: in.
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
Values
(Ω)
Price EachDimensions: in.
1 10A B 25 50
www.mouser.com/ohmite (800) 346-6873
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
588-6128P-8.5E 20.00 17.00 15.00
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
Mouser Catalog Download
Specifications:
• Tolerance: 10%
• Temperature Coefficient: ± 400 ppm/°C
• Dielectric withstanding Voltage: 1000VAC
• Overload: 10 time rated wattage for 5 seconds
588-TFSA270RJE TFSA270RJE 270 3 0.5 6 3.35 3.15 2.98 2.90 2.82
588-TFSA680RJE TFSA680RJE 680 3 0.5 6 3.35 3.15 2.98 2.90 2.82
588-TFSA1K50JE TFSA1K50JE 1.5K 3 0.5 6 3.35 3.15 2.98 2.90 2.82
588-TFSA4K70JE TFSA4K70JE 4.7K 3 0.5 6 3.35 3.15 2.98 2.90 2.82
588-TFSA27K0JE TFSA27K0JE 27K 3 0.5 6 3.35 3.15 2.98 2.90 2.82
588-TFSA75K0JE TFSA75K0JE 75K 3 0.5 6 3.35 3.15 2.98 2.90 2.82
588-TFSC270RJE TFSC270RJE 270 4 0.75 11 3.50 3.38 3.24 3.09 2.96
588-TFSC680RJE TFSC680RJE 680 4 0.75 11 3.50 3.38 3.24 3.09 2.96
588-TFSC1K50JE TFSC1K50JE 1.5K 4 0.75 11 3.50 3.38 3.24 3.09 2.96
588-TFSC4K70JE TFSC4K70JE 4.7K 4 0.75 11 3.50 3.38 3.24 3.09 2.96
588-TFSC27K0JE TFSC27K0JE 27K 4 0.75 11 3.50 3.38 3.24 3.09 2.96
588-TFSC51K0JE TFSC51K0JE 51K 4 0.75 11 3.50 3.38 3.24 3.09 2.96
588-TFSC100KJE TFSC100KJE 100K 4 0.75 11 3.50 3.38 3.24 3.09 2.96
588-TFSE470RJE TFSE470RJE 470 7 1.5 44 4.69 4.46 4.29 4.14 4.02
588-TFSE680RJE TFSE680RJE 680 7 1.5 44 4.69 4.46 4.29 4.14 4.02
588-TFSE2K70JE TFSE2K70JE 2.7K 7 1.5 44 4.69 4.46 4.29 4.14 4.02
588-TFSE6K80JE TFSE6K80JE 6.8K 7 1.5 44 4.69 4.46 4.29 4.14 4.02
588-TFSE27K0JE TFSE27K0JE 27K 7 1.5 44 4.69 4.46 4.29 4.14 4.02
588-TFSE75K0JE TFSE75K0JE 75K 7 1.5 44 4.69 4.46 4.29 4.14 4.02
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
TFS SERIES
Specifications: